Husk 12130000 14.880 Qtl 3,600.00 53,568.00
� End of List

Husk 12130000 13.380 Qtl 3,600.00 48,168.00
� End of List

1,01,736.00
� End of List

Lorry No : TS12/UC4553
Owner : TS12/UC4553
Driver :
Ph.No :
D.L.No. :
Through : Direct
RRMA No. :

TOTAL 1,01,736.00
Rupees : One Lakh One Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Six Only
Terms and Conditions:
1. All Claims ,If Any Regarding This Bill Should Be Made Within A Week From the Date Hereof As Otherwise 

They Will Not Be Considered.
2. Subject to Raichur Jurisdiction.
3. Payment Should Be Make Through Banking Electronic Cash Transfer (RTGS/NEFT) ONLY.